
20221108_Montague County General fi^-November 8,2022 "general Election
US Representative, Dist 13
vote For 1

REP Ronny Jackson

DEM Kathleen Brown
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Governor
Vote Fori

REP Greg Abbott

DEM Beta O'Rourke
LIB Mark Tippetts
GRN Delilah Barrios

Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Lieutenant Governor
Vote Fori

REP Dan Patrick

DEM Mike Collier

LIB Shanna Steele

Total VotesCast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

6,948

819

7,767

0

114

7,881

15of15

'ntee

156

Early
Voting

4,382

S3 473

209 4,855

0 0

27 60

236 4,915

TOTAL Absentee

7,004 181

765 53

66 1

17 0

5 0

5 0

7,857 235

0 0

24 1

7,881 236

15of15

Early
Voting

4,408

448

31

8

3

3

4,898

0

17

4,915

Election
Day

2,410

293

2,703

0

27

2,730

Election
Day

2,415

264

34

9

2

2

2,724

0

6

2,730

TOTAL Absentee

6,825 178

831 55

134 1

7,790 234

0 0

91 2

7,881 236

15of15

Early
Voting

4,308

479

73

4,860

0

55

4,915

Election
Day

2,339

297

60

2,696

0

34

2,730
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Attorney General
VoteFor1

REPKenPaxton

DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza
LIB Mark Ash

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Comptroller of Public Accounts

REP Glenn Hegar

DEM Janet T. Dudding

UBV.AIonzoEchevarria-Garza
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Comm. General Land Office
Vote For 1

REP Dawn Buckingham
DEM Jay Kleberg

GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned

Total VotesCast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Commissioner ofAgriculture
'oteForl

EP Sid Miller

EM Susan Hays

otal Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

ContestTotals

Precincts Reporting

| IectionSummary-11/15/2022 4:23PM
| sport generated with Electionware Copyright ©2007-2020

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

6,808 175
Voting

4,285
Day

2,348
814 56 481 277
154 3 85 66

7,776 234 4,851 2,691
0 0 0 0

105 2 64 39
7,881 236 4,915 2,730

15 of 15

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

4,372

429

41

4.842

0

73

4,915

Election
Day

2,366

259

47

2,672

0

58

2,730

6,921

736

89

7,746

0

135

7,881

15of15

183

48

1

232

0

4

236

TOTAL Absentee

6,942

744

48

5

5

7,739

0

142

7,881

15of15

178

54

1

0

0

233

0

3

236

TOTAL Absentee

6,966 177

774 54

7,740 231

0 0

141 5

7,881 236

15 of 15

Early
Voting

4,378

428

23

4

4

4,833

0

82

4,915

Election
Day

2,386

262

24

1

1

2.673

0

57

2,730

Early
Voting

4,376

453

4,829

0

86

4,915

Election
Day

2,413

267

2,680

0

50

2,730
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Railroad Commissioner
VoteFor1

REP Wayne Christian
DEM Luke Warford

LIB Jaime Andres Diez
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Justice, Supreme Ct PI 3
VoteFori

REP Debra Lehrmann

DEM Erin A. Nowell

LIB Thomas Edward Oxford
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 5
Vote Fori

REP Rebeca Huddle

DEM Amanda Reichek

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

ContestTotals

Precincts Reporting

Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 9
Arte For 1

*EP Evan Young
»EM JuliaMaldonado

otal Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

ContestTotals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

6,839 177
Voting

4,309
Day

2,353
713 53 410 250
109 2 59 48

61 1 41 19
7,722 233 4,819 2,670

0 0 0 0
159 3 96 60

7,881 236 4,915 2,730
15of15

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

6,836 168
Voting

4,324
Day

2,344
750 52 433 265
121 1 67 53

7,707 221 4,824 2,662
0 0 0 0

174 15 91 68
7,881 236 4,915 2,730

15of15

TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

6,913 168 4,362 2,383
766 49 446 271

7,679 217 4,808 2,654
0 0 0 0

202 19 107 76
7,881 236 4,915 2,730

15of15

TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

6,896 166 4,352 2,378
778 53 454 271

7,674 219 4,806 2,649
0 0 0 0

207 17 109 81

7,881 236 4,915 2,730
15 of 15
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REP Scott Walker

DEM Dana Huffman

Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

VoU?0nCt0fCrimAppea,s'P'6

REPJesseF.McClure.1
DEM Robert Johnson
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

ContestTotals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee Early Election

6,906 165
Voting

4,345
Day

2,396
781 55 462 264

7,687 220 4,807 2,660
0 0 0 0

194 16 108 70
/,881 236 4,915 2.730

5of 15

TOTAL Absentee

6,892

758

7,650

0

231

7.881

15 of 15

167

50

217

0

19

236

Early
Voting

4,344

Election
Day

2,381

443 265

4,787 2,646

0 0

128 84

4,915 2,730

JSSrT'St3te B08rt °f EduCation- a* 14

REP Evelyn Brooks

DEM Tracy Fisher

Total VotesCast

Overvotes

Undervotes

ContestTotals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

6,865

793

7,658

0

223

7,881

15of15

vSSi2nd Courtof Appea,s' **>Pl 3

154

59

213

0

23

236

TOTAL Absentee

REP Elizabeth Kerr

OEM Delonia A. Watson
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

6,928

735

7,663

0

218

7,881

15 of 15

l —~—

* lection Summary -11/15/2022 4:23 PM
j eport generated with Electionware Copyright©2007-2020

172

50

222

0

14

236

Early
Voting

4,335

464

4,799

0

116

4,915

Election
Day

2,376

270

2,646

0

84

2,730

Early
Voting

4,366

Election
Day

2,390

429 256

4.795 2,646

0 0

120 84

4,915 2,730
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